
RESULT - RACE 8

FRAZER NASH / GN CARS RACE

The Vintage Sports-Car Club

Pl No Name Laps Best Lap onTime MPHMPHBehindCarCl Handicap

1 6 Julian GRIMWADE 3 1:53.365:46.80 3 69.4668.12Frazer Nash Single Seat

2 21 Eddie GIBBS 3 1:53.415:47.51 3 69.4367.980.71Frazer Nash SS Racer

3 2 Justin MAEERS 3 1:53.525:48.10 3 69.3667.861.30GN Parker

4 95 Charles GILLETT 3 1:53.655:50.04 2 69.2967.493.24Frazer Nash Super Sports 9.09

5 12 Tony LEES 3 1:55.705:55.60 3 68.0666.438.80AC/GN Cognac 8.50 *
6 52 Dougal CAWLEY 3 1:57.526:04.38 2 67.0064.8317.58GN/Ford Piglet 11.82

7 112 Tom WATERFIELD 3 2:04.426:21.96 3 63.2961.8535.16GN Special 8.70

8 65 David WYLIE 3 2:05.156:25.37 3 62.9261.3038.57Frazer Nash AC 9.92

9 20 Mark WALKER 3 2:05.086:26.47 2 62.9561.1239.67GN Thunderbug 11.23

10 71 Mark GROVES 3 2:05.016:29.85 3 62.9960.5943.05Frazer Nash TT Rep Emery 14.82

11 59 Alex PEACOP 3 2:03.826:38.68 3 63.5959.2551.88Frazer Nash AC 27.22

12 75 Paul WAINE 3 2:08.136:38.93 3 61.4659.2252.13Frazer Nash TT Replica 14.54

13 193 David JOHNSON 3 2:10.836:45.94 3 60.1958.1959.14Frazer Nash Colmore 13.45

14 23 Christopher BATTY 3 2:14.936:55.60 2 58.3656.841:08.80Frazer Nash Super Sports 10.81

15 68 Steven STANTON 3 2:15.646:59.57 2 58.0556.301:12.77BMW FN TT Rep 12.65

16 64 Steven PRYKE 3 2:17.317:07.90 2 57.3555.211:21.10Frazer Nash Slug 15.97

17 81 Paul WESTON 3 2:18.517:11.88 2 56.8554.701:25.08Frazer Nash TT Replica 16.35

18 88 Peter COBB 3 2:22.697:23.69 2 55.1853.241:36.89Frazer Nash TT Replica Sp 15.62

19 104 Yushan NG 3 2:26.167:33.73 2 53.8752.061:46.93Frazer Nash Super Sports 15.25

20 48 James BAXTER 2 2:34.105:20.16 2 51.1049.191 LapFrazer Nash Boulogne 11.96

Not-Classified

91 Ian BINGHAM 3 2:10.66NCF 3 60.27Frazer Nash Geoghegan S 6:47.69 57.94

32 Adam GENTILLI 0 StarterFrazer Nash TT Replica

Fastest Lap

Julian GRIMWADE 1:53.36 36 Frazer Nash Single Seat 69.46

RACE RED FLAGGED

Cadwell ParkStart Time : 16:43

THESE RESULTS ARE PROVISIONAL UNTIL THE CONCLUSION OF ANY JUDICIAL AND TECHNICAL MATTERS

Clerk of Course: Time Issued: Chief Timekeeper:

24 Jul 16 16:56
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FRAZER NASH / GN CARS RACE

LAP TIMES - RACE 8

2

Lap 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

Justin MAEERS

1 1:57.54 1:53.70 1:53.52

6

Lap 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

Julian GRIMWADE

1 1:56.71 1:53.79 1:53.36

12

Lap 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

Tony LEES

1 1:59.54 1:56.01 1:55.70

20

Lap 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

Mark WALKER

1 2:10.09 2:05.08 2:05.84

21

Lap 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

Eddie GIBBS

1 1:58.48 1:53.88 1:53.41

23

Lap 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

Christopher BATTY

1 2:18.71 2:14.93 2:15.04

48

Lap 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

James BAXTER

1 2:34.60 2:34.10

52

Lap 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

Dougal CAWLEY

1 2:01.63 1:57.52 2:01.32

59

Lap 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

Alex PEACOP

1 2:17.39 2:06.66 2:03.82

64

Lap 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

Steven PRYKE

1 2:22.79 2:17.31 2:18.89

65

Lap 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

David WYLIE

1 2:08.85 2:05.69 2:05.15

68

Lap 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

Steven STANTON

1 2:20.37 2:15.64 2:15.67

71

Lap 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

Mark GROVES

1 2:12.71 2:05.73 2:05.01
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75

Lap 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

Paul WAINE

1 2:11.14 2:12.86 2:08.13

81

Lap 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

Paul WESTON

1 2:25.22 2:18.51 2:19.66

88

Lap 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

Peter COBB

1 2:26.31 2:22.69 2:24.17

91

Lap 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

Ian BINGHAM

1 2:18.70 2:11.20 2:10.66

95

Lap 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

Charles GILLETT

1 1:59.99 1:53.65 1:53.72

104

Lap 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

Yushan NG

1 2:29.98 2:26.16 2:27.14

112

Lap 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

Tom WATERFIELD

1 2:07.63 2:04.81 2:04.42

193

Lap 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

David JOHNSON

1 2:17.16 2:11.55 2:10.83
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No Time No Time No Time No Time No Time No Time Time No No Time No TimeNo

Lap Chart FRAZER NASH / GN CARS RACE - RACE 8

Lap 1 Lap 2 Lap 3 Lap 4 Lap 5 Lap 6 Lap 7 Lap 8 Lap 9 Lap 10

Time

6 1:59.65 6 3:53.44 6 5:46.80

21 2:00.22 21 3:54.10 21 5:47.51

2 2:00.88 2 3:54.58 2 5:48.10

95 2:02.67 95 3:56.32 95 5:50.04

12 2:03.89 12 3:59.90 12 5:55.60

52 2:05.54 52 4:03.06 52 6:04.38

112 2:12.73 112 4:17.54 112 6:21.96

65 2:14.53 65 4:20.22 65 6:25.37

20 2:15.55 20 4:20.63 20 6:26.47

75 2:17.94 71 4:24.84 71 6:29.85

71 2:19.11 75 4:30.80 59 6:38.68

193 2:23.56 59 4:34.86 75 6:38.93

23 2:25.63 193 4:35.11 193 6:45.94

91 2:25.83 91 4:37.03 91 6:47.69

59 2:28.20 23 4:40.56 23 6:55.60

68 2:28.26 68 4:43.90 68 6:59.57

64 2:31.70 64 4:49.01 64 7:07.90

81 2:33.71 81 4:52.22 81 7:11.88

88 2:36.83 88 4:59.52 88 7:23.69

104 2:40.43 104 5:06.59 104 7:33.73

48 2:46.06 48 5:20.16
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FRAZER NASH / GN CARS RACE

        RACE 8

16ROW

15ROW

104
02:37.690

Yushan NG59
-

Alex PEACOP

14ROW

13ROW

32
02:21.610

Adam GENTILLI81
02:25.520

Paul WESTON

88
02:26.540

Peter COBB48
02:36.170

James BAXTER12ROW

11ROW

91
02:12.610

Ian BINGHAM23
02:14.700

Christopher BATTY

68
02:18.000

Steven STANTON64
02:19.190

Steven PRYKE10ROW

9ROW

65
02:07.450

David WYLIE20
02:08.300

Mark WALKER

75
02:08.830

Paul WAINE193
02:09.900

David JOHNSON8ROW

7ROW

94
02:04.380

Jo BLAKENEY-EDWARD50
02:04.650

Robert CARR

112
02:07.070

Tom WATERFIELD71
02:07.310

Mark GROVES6ROW

5ROW

2
01:56.240

Justin MAEERS3
01:59.040

Jonathan COBB

12
02:00.380

Tony LEES52
02:02.180

Dougal CAWLEY4ROW

3ROW

21
01:52.200

Eddie GIBBS

6
01:54.370

Julian GRIMWADE95
01:54.980

Charles GILLETT2ROW

1ROW

POLEGrid Used: Thick Yellow Markings
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